



SUPER CULTIVATOR СУПЕР КУЛЬТИВАТОР

Minos is an expert foundation on soil cultivation and seed bed preparation. Minos provides modern equipment, more than 40 types, to the services of our farmers for the soil cultivation. All these equipment is carried out as per the main criteria of Minos. Quality, Long Life and Nature-Friendly. In parallel with the technological developments in preparation of seed bed, Minos has developed super spring cultivator and rotary hallow combination.

HYDRAULIC FOLDABLE PARTS:

There are hydraulic cylinders to carry bigger equipment wider than 3-meter and to provide opening while operating. So, seed bad combinations can be transported easily in folded position in narrow streets.

USAGE AIMS:

In this stage, these processes can be performed: preparation of seed bad, smoothing the field surface, mixing the fertilizer to soil, stubble processing, weeding processing. The string feet are treated in heat process and made of steel. So, it has vibration feature in various working conditions.

WORKING SPEED:

The suggested working speed for super string cultivator and rotary harrow combination is 12 km/h in sandy and light soils.

Супер культиватор Minos Agri способен выполнять рыхление между рядами, обрабатывать стерню, смешивать удобрение с землей, выравнять поверхность поля, готовить лунки для семян. Пружинные ножки прошли тепловую процедуру, изготовлены из улучшенной стали. Благодаря этому в рабочих условиях может создаваться вибрация.

Для удобного перевоза по трассе предусмотрены гидравлические цилиндры. Рекомендованная рабочая скорость в песчаной почве и в легкой земле составляет 12 км/ч, в обычной почве 10 км/ч, в тяжелой глинистой почве 8 км/ч.



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION / ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Model / Модель		With Roller / С роликом													
		YKT 35	YKT 40	YKT 45	YKT 50	YKT 54	YKT 60	YKT 64	YKTM 35	YKTM 40	YKTM 45	YKTM 50	YKTM 54	YKTM 60	YKTM 64
Number of Tines	Количество зубьев	35	40	45	50	54	60	64	35	40	45	50	54	60	64
Working Width (mm)	Рабочая ширина (мм)	3500	4000	4500	5000	5500	6000	6500	3500	4000	4500	5000	5500	6000	6500
Machine Weight (kg)	Вес машины (кг)	600	730	820	910	1100	1210	1310	990	1100	1210	1320	1600	1750	1900
Required tractor power (HP)	Мощность трактора (ЛС)	75	80	90	110	120	135	160	90-100	100-110	110-120	120-130	150-160	170-180	180-190

* We reserve our rights to make changes in designs, specifications and features without prior notice.

* Мы оставляем за собой право вносить изменения в модели и технические спецификации без предварительного уведомления.